
 Redwood Area Community Center 
 Sand VB 2015 A League Standings and Game Results 06-Jul-15 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Electric Motor  6 6 0 0 0 0 18 8 6 10 
 Sandman 7 4 3 0 0 0 18 13 4 5 
 Safe Sets 7 4 3 0 0 0 15 14 4 1 
 Thielen Bus Lines 7 4 3 0 0 0 15 17 4 -2 
 Stephen's Quality  7 3 4 0 0 0 12 14 3 -2 
 Dallenbach Const. 7 2 5 0 0 0 11 18 2 -7 
 Harvestland 7 1 6 0 0 0 13 18 1 -5 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/14/2015 6:15 PM Dallenbach Const. 1 Safe Sets 3 
 5/14/2015 6:15 PM Harvestland 3 Stephen's Quality  0 
 5/14/2015 6:15 PM Sandman 3 Thielen Bus Lines 1 
 5/21/2015 7:20 PM Harvestland 2 Sandman 3 
 5/21/2015 7:20 PM Stephen's Quality  3 Dallenbach Const. 0 
 5/21/2015 7:20 PM Thielen Bus Lines 1 Electric Motor Company 3 
 5/28/2015 8:25 PM Dallenbach Const. 1 Sandman 3 
 5/28/2015 8:25 PM Electric Motor Company 3 Harvestland 2 
 5/28/2015 8:25 PM Safe Sets 0 Stephen's Quality  3 
 6/4/2015 8:25 PM Electric Motor Company 3 Dallenbach Const. 1 
 6/4/2015 8:25 PM Sandman 2 Safe Sets 3 
 6/4/2015 8:25 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Harvestland 2 
 6/11/2015 6:15 PM Dallenbach Const. 3 Thielen Bus Lines 1 
 6/11/2015 6:15 PM Safe Sets 1 Electric Motor Company 3 
 6/11/2015 6:15 PM Stephen's Quality  0 Sandman 3 
 6/18/2015 7:20 PM Harvestland 2 Dallenbach Const. 3 
 6/18/2015 7:20 PM Stephen's Quality  1 Electric Motor Company 3 
 6/18/2015 7:20 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Safe Sets 2 
 6/25/2015 8:25 PM Safe Sets 3 Harvestland 0 
 6/25/2015 8:25 PM Sandman 2 Electric Motor Company 3 
 6/25/2015 8:25 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Stephen's Quality  2 
 7/2/2015 8:25 PM Thielen Bus Lines 3 Sandman 2 
 7/2/2015 9:30 PM Safe Sets 3 Dallenbach Const. 2 
 7/2/2015 9:30 PM Stephen's Quality  3 Harvestland 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Redwood Area Community Center FINAL 
 Sand VB 2015 B League Standings and Game Results 06-Jul-15 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Serves you right 8 8 0 0 0 0 24 7 8 17 
 Sandblasters I 8 7 1 0 0 0 22 6 7 16 
 AM Lumber 8 6 2 0 0 0 22 8 6 14 
 Jackpot Junction 8 6 2 0 0 0 20 9 6 11 
 The Dream Team 8 5 3 0 0 0 20 17 5 3 
 Scott's Lawn 8 5 3 0 0 0 17 13 5 4  
 The Tuff Beaches 8 5 3 0 0 0 20 15 5 5 
 American Legion 8 4 4 0 0 0 16 12 4 4 
 S.W.A.T. Team 8 4 4 0 0 0 15 16 4 -1 
 Bechyn Electric 8 3 5 0 0 0 12 16 3 -4 
 Sandlot 8 3 5 0 0 0 12 19 3 -7 
 Player's Club 8 3 5 0 0 0 10 17 3 -7 
 Squatch Nation 8 2 6 0 0 0 11 22 2 -11 
 Chumly's 8 2 6 0 0 0 8 18 2 -10 
 Shenanigans 8 1 7 0 0 0 10 22 1 -12 
 Potterosa Farms 8 0 8 0 0 0 2 24 0 -22 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/14/2015 7:20 PM AM Lumber 3 Bechyn Electric 0 
 5/14/2015 7:20 PM Player's Club 0 Sandblasters I 3 
 5/14/2015 7:20 PM Scott's Lawn 3 Chumly's 0 
 5/14/2015 7:20 PM Shenanigans 2 The Dream Team 3 
 5/14/2015 7:20 PM The Tuff Beaches 3 Jackpot Junction 1 
 5/14/2015 8:25 PM S.W.A.T. Team 3 Sandlot 1 
 5/14/2015 8:25 PM Serves you right 3 Squatch Nation 2 
 5/14/2015 9:30 PM Potterosa Farms 0 American Legion 3 
 5/21/2015 6:15 PM Jackpot Junction 3 Shenanigans 0 
 5/21/2015 6:15 PM Sandlot 1 Serves you right 3 
 5/21/2015 6:15 PM Squatch Nation 0 American Legion 3 
 5/21/2015 6:15 PM The Dream Team 3 Potterosa Farms 2 
 5/21/2015 8:25 PM Bechyn Electric 1 S.W.A.T. Team 3 
 5/21/2015 8:25 PM Chumly's 1 AM Lumber 3 
 5/21/2015 9:30 PM Player's Club 1 The Tuff Beaches 3 
 5/21/2015 9:30 PM Sandblasters I 3 Scott's Lawn 0 
 5/28/2015 6:15 PM Sandblasters I 3 AM Lumber 2 
 5/28/2015 6:15 PM Shenanigans 1 Player's Club 3 
 5/28/2015 7:20 PM American Legion 0 Serves you right 3 
 5/28/2015 7:20 PM S.W.A.T. Team 0 Chumly's 3 
 5/28/2015 7:20 PM Sandlot 0 Bechyn Electric 3 
 5/28/2015 7:20 PM Squatch Nation 3 The Dream Team 2 
 5/28/2015 8:25 PM Potterosa Farms 0 Jackpot Junction 3 
 5/28/2015 8:25 PM The Tuff Beaches 2 Scott's Lawn 3 
 6/4/2015 6:15 PM Sandblasters I 3 S.W.A.T. Team 0 
 6/4/2015 6:15 PM Scott's Lawn 3 Shenanigans 0 
 6/4/2015 6:15 PM Serves you right 3 Bechyn Electric 1 
 6/4/2015 7:20 PM Chumly's 3 Sandlot 0 
 6/4/2015 7:20 PM Player's Club 3 Potterosa Farms 0 
 6/4/2015 8:25 PM American Legion 2 The Dream Team 3 
 6/4/2015 9:30 PM Jackpot Junction 3 Squatch Nation 0 
 6/4/2015 9:30 PM The Tuff Beaches 3 AM Lumber 2 
 6/11/2015 7:20 PM American Legion 1 Jackpot Junction 3 
 6/11/2015 7:20 PM Potterosa Farms 0 Scott's Lawn 3 
 6/11/2015 7:20 PM Sandlot 1 Sandblasters I 3 
 6/11/2015 7:20 PM Squatch Nation 1 Player's Club 3 
 6/11/2015 8:25 PM AM Lumber 3 Shenanigans 0 
 6/11/2015 8:25 PM The Tuff Beaches 3 S.W.A.T. Team 1 
 6/11/2015 9:30 PM Bechyn Electric 3 Chumly's 0 
 6/11/2015 9:30 PM The Dream Team 1 Serves you right 3 
 6/18/2015 6:15 PM AM Lumber 3 Potterosa Farms 0 
 6/18/2015 6:15 PM Bechyn Electric 0 Sandblasters I 3 



 6/18/2015 6:15 PM Player's Club 0 American Legion 3 
 6/18/2015 6:15 PM Scott's Lawn 3 Squatch Nation 2 
 6/18/2015 6:15 PM Serves you right 3 Chumly's 0 
 6/18/2015 8:25 PM The Dream Team 2 Jackpot Junction 3 
 6/18/2015 9:30 PM Shenanigans 2 S.W.A.T. Team 3 
 6/18/2015 9:30 PM The Tuff Beaches 2 Sandlot 3 
 6/25/2015 6:15 PM American Legion 3 Scott's Lawn 0 
 6/25/2015 6:15 PM Chumly's 0 Sandblasters I 3 
 6/25/2015 6:15 PM Sandlot 3 Shenanigans 2 
 6/25/2015 7:20 PM Jackpot Junction 1 Serves you right 3 
 6/25/2015 7:20 PM S.W.A.T. Team 3 Potterosa Farms 0 
 6/25/2015 7:20 PM Squatch Nation 0 AM Lumber 3 
 6/25/2015 8:25 PM Bechyn Electric 3 The Tuff Beaches 1 
 6/25/2015 8:25 PM The Dream Team 3 Player's Club 0 
 7/2/2015 6:15 PM AM Lumber 3 American Legion 1 
 7/2/2015 6:15 PM Potterosa Farms 0 Sandlot 3 
 7/2/2015 6:15 PM S.W.A.T. Team 2 Squatch Nation 3 
 7/2/2015 7:20 PM Chumly's 1 The Tuff Beaches 3 
 7/2/2015 7:20 PM Jackpot Junction 3 Player's Club 0 
 7/2/2015 7:20 PM Sandblasters I 1 Serves you right 3 
 7/2/2015 7:20 PM Scott's Lawn 2 The Dream Team 3 
 7/2/2015 7:20 PM Shenanigans 3 Bechyn Electric 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Redwood Area Community Center  FINAL 
 Sand VB 2015 C League Standings and Game Results 06-Jul-15 
  Games   OT   Points Points Team Point 
 Team Played Wins Losses Losses Ties Forfeits For Against Points Diff. 
 Average Joes 8 8 0 0 0 0 24 8 8 16 
 The VB Jedi 8 7 1 0 0 0 23 8 7 15 
 Sandblaster's II 8 7 1 0 0 0 23 13 7 10 
 Elite Eight 8 7 1 0 0 0 23 9 7 14  
 SWAT Team II 8 6 2 0 0 0 22 11 6 11 
 Prestige Worldwide I 8 5 3 0 0 0 19 15 5 4 
 RV Funeral Home 8 4 4 0 0 0 16 18 4 -2 
 Becoming the Bull 8 2 6 0 0 0 13 20 2 -7 
 Northwest Drywall 8 1 7 0 0 0 12 22 1 -10 
 Hip Hop Barbie 8 1 7 0 0 0 5 21 1 -16 
 Daktronics 8 0 8 0 0 0 8 24 0 -16 
 Del MonSandtoes 8 0 8 0 0 0 5 24 0 -19 
 . 
 Game Date Start Home Points Visitor Points 
 5/14/2015 6:15 PM Daktronics 0 Hip Hop Barbie 3 
 5/14/2015 6:15 PM The VB Jedi 3 RV Funeral Home 0 
 5/14/2015 8:25 PM Northwest Drywall 1 Average Joes 3 
 5/14/2015 8:25 PM Prestige Worldwide I 1 SWAT Team II 3 
 5/14/2015 8:25 PM Sandblaster's II 3 Del MonSandtoes 1 
 5/14/2015 9:30 PM Elite Eight 3 Becoming the Bull 1 
 5/21/2015 6:15 PM Hip Hop Barbie 0 Prestige Worldwide I 3 
 5/21/2015 7:20 PM Average Joes 3 The VB Jedi 2 
 5/21/2015 7:20 PM SWAT Team II 2 Sandblaster's II 3 
 5/21/2015 8:25 PM Becoming the Bull 3 Daktronics 2 
 5/21/2015 8:25 PM Del MonSandtoes 1 Northwest Drywall 3 
 5/21/2015 8:25 PM RV Funeral Home 1 Elite Eight 3 
 5/28/2015 6:15 PM RV Funeral Home 3 Becoming the Bull 2 
 5/28/2015 6:15 PM Sandblaster's II 3 Northwest Drywall 1 
 5/28/2015 6:15 PM The VB Jedi 3 Elite Eight 2 
 5/28/2015 7:20 PM SWAT Team II 3 Hip Hop Barbie 0 
 5/28/2015 9:30 PM Del MonSandtoes 0 Average Joes 3 
 5/28/2015 9:30 PM Prestige Worldwide I 3 Daktronics 2 
 6/4/2015 6:15 PM Becoming the Bull 0 SWAT Team II 3 
 6/4/2015 6:15 PM Daktronics 2 RV Funeral Home 3 
 6/4/2015 7:20 PM Elite Eight 3 Hip Hop Barbie 2 
 6/4/2015 7:20 PM Northwest Drywall 2 Prestige Worldwide I 3 
 6/4/2015 7:20 PM The VB Jedi 3 Del MonSandtoes 0 
 6/4/2015 8:25 PM Average Joes 3 Sandblaster's II 2 
 6/11/2015 6:15 PM Northwest Drywall 1 The VB Jedi 3 
 6/11/2015 6:15 PM SWAT Team II 3 Del MonSandtoes 1 
 6/11/2015 7:20 PM Prestige Worldwide I 2 Sandblaster's II 3 
 6/11/2015 8:25 PM Elite Eight 3 Daktronics 0 
 6/11/2015 8:25 PM Hip Hop Barbie 0 Becoming the Bull 3 
 6/11/2015 8:25 PM RV Funeral Home 2 Average Joes 3 
 6/18/2015 7:20 PM Becoming the Bull 1 Prestige Worldwide I 3 
 6/18/2015 7:20 PM RV Funeral Home 3 Northwest Drywall 1 
 6/18/2015 8:25 PM Average Joes 3 Daktronics 0 
 6/18/2015 8:25 PM Del MonSandtoes 0 Elite Eight 3 
 6/18/2015 8:25 PM Sandblaster's II 3 Hip Hop Barbie 0 
 6/18/2015 8:25 PM The VB Jedi 3 SWAT Team II 2 
 6/25/2015 6:15 PM Average Joes 3 Becoming the Bull 1 
 6/25/2015 6:15 PM Prestige Worldwide I 3 Del MonSandtoes 1 
 6/25/2015 7:20 PM Daktronics 2 Sandblaster's II 3 
 6/25/2015 7:20 PM Northwest Drywall 1 Elite Eight 3 
 6/25/2015 9:30 PM Hip Hop Barbie 0 The VB Jedi 3 
 6/25/2015 9:30 PM SWAT Team II 3 RV Funeral Home 1 
 7/2/2015 6:15 PM Del MonSandtoes 1 RV Funeral Home 3 
 7/2/2015 6:15 PM Hip Hop Barbie 0 Average Joes 3 
 7/2/2015 8:25 PM Daktronics 0 The VB Jedi 3 
 7/2/2015 8:25 PM Elite Eight 3 Prestige Worldwide I 1 
 7/2/2015 8:25 PM Sandblaster's II 3 Becoming the Bull 2 



 7/2/2015 8:25 PM SWAT Team II 3 Northwest Drywall 2 
 


